
LOT 12 BLOCK 1 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE
THAT PART DESC ORB 805-53.

BORZEKA JON-MICHAEL/FINE KAYLA
1212 SW FAIRFAX GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08019-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/23/2022 ME 0.11 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

167,947
2,673
22,500

193,120
0

193,120
HX HB 50,722

142,398
193,120

0

195,421

1473/1255 8/10/2022 WD Q I 01 196,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHROER DAVID W II

BORZEKA JON-MICHAEL

1398/2587 11/13/2019 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAM'S CONSTRUCTION G

DAVID W II & SHAYLI

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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2024HX Base Yr

1212 SW FAIRFAX GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,135 144.7885 162.16 184,052 1997 2018 0 0 0 8.75 91.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1116

BAS 744 100 744 110,090

FOP 24 30 2023 7 1,036

FOP 40 30 2023 12 1,776

FUS 372 100 372 55,046

1,180 1,135 167,947

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W31 S24 E31 N24 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-20] N12 W31 S12 E31 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N20 S20 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-19,24] S4 E10 N4 W10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-13,-4] S4 E6 N4 W6 $
.

BAS

31

24

31

24

FUS 12

31

12

31

FOP
2023

4

10

410

FOP
2023

4 6 4

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 469.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,173

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

2,673

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


